SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL

Run Date:05/01/21 08:56 PM

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.

Mayor City of Los Indios
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jaime Gonzalez. . . . . .
Total .

Alderman, Place 2 City of Los Indios
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Jaime Sanchez .
Total .

Alderman, Place 4 City of Los Indios
(VOTE FOR) 1
(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
Ricardo "Rick” Cavazos .
WRITE-IN.
Total .

TOTAL VOTES

1
166
0

95
95

105
105

110
49
159

City of Los Indios
General Election
May 1, 2021

%

100.00

100.00

100.00

69.18
30.82

EV

49
49

56
56

71
22
93

Mail-In

nN

nN

o

ED

44
44

47
47

37
27
64

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Report EL45A

PROV

o

Page 001



TALLY LIST COVER SHEET

2021 CITY OF LOS INDIOS ELECTION

Alderman Place 4 / Concejal, Lugar 4
HELD ON THE

1st Day of May 2021

Early Voting

In Election Precinct No(s) Part 25

CANDIDATES TOTAL VOTES

Gabriel Vargas o’l
X

Ungqualified

****¥FRESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL CANVASSED ***%*

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TALLY
LIST KEPT BY ME FOR THE ABOVE DESCRIBED ELECTION.

( Q\Mqu QAQ@& Y- 30-g04 |

TEAM LEADER SIGNATURE (PLEASE USE PEN) DATE

(—D 6&) GY\(\)@\/K - 5[5/

PLEASE PRINT NAME

Please give this form to the Presiding Judge — raise your hand and s/he will collect this form with tally sheets attached.




~_

TALLY LIST COVER SHEET

2021 CITY OF LOS INDIOS ELECTION

Alderman Place 4 / Concejal, Lugar 4
HELD ON THE

1st Day of May 2021
Election Day

In Election Precinct No(s) Part 25

CANDIDATES TOTAL VOTES

-

Gabriel Vargas
I —————

Unqualified
I

-

sxxuxRESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL CANVASSED*****

[ HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TALLY
LIST KEPT BY ME FOR THE ABOVE DESCRIBED ELECTION.

%ﬂ&ﬁ?\/kﬁj /gﬁ/ﬁ“ ‘{}M PrLEY)
DATE

TEAM ﬁEAD@%GI\TATURE \(l{biEASE USE PEN)




	City of Los Indios
	drawing
	WRITE



