SUMMARY	REP	Τ-	GROUP	DETAIL

City of Los Indios General Election May 1, 2021 UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

		May 1, 2021					
Run Date:05/01/21 08:56 PM						Report EL45A	Page 001
	TOTAL VOTES	%	EV	Mail-In	ED	PROV	
PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1)	. 166		95 0	2	69	0	
DALLOTS CAST - DLANK	. 0		U	U	0	0	
Mayor City of Los Indios (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)							
Jaime Gonzalez	. 95	100.00	49	2 2	44	0	
Total	. 95		49	2	44	0	
Alderman, Place 2 City of Los Indios (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) Jaime Sanchez		100.00	56 56	2 2	47 47	0 0	
Alderman, Place 4 City of Los Indios (VOTE FOR) 1 (WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED)							
Ricardo "Rick" Cavazos		69.18	71	2	37	0	
WRITE-IN		30.82	22	0	27	0	
Total	. 159		93	2	64	0	

TALLY LIST COVER SHEET

2021 CITY OF LOS INDIOS ELECTION Alderman Place 4 / Concejal, Lugar 4 HELD ON THE 1st Day of May 2021

Early Voting

In Election Precinct No(s) _____ Part 25

CANDIDATES	TOTAL VOTES		
Gabriel Vargas	22		
Unqualified			

*****RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL CANVASSED *****

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TALLY LIST KEPT BY ME FOR THE ABOVE DESCRIBED ELECTION.

TEAM LEADER SIGNATURE (PLEASE LISE PEND

- 30-2021 DATE

PLEASE PRINT NAME

Please give this form to the Presiding Judge - raise your hand and s/he will collect this form with tally sheets attached.

TALLY LIST COVER SHEET

2021 CITY OF LOS INDIOS ELECTION

Alderman Place 4 / Concejal, Lugar 4

HELD ON THE

1st Day of May 2021

Election Day

In Election Precinct No(s)	Part 25 .
----------------------------	-----------

CANDIDATES	TOTAL VOTES
Gabriel Vargas	26
Unqualified	}
Onquanned	

*****RESULTS ARE UNOFFICIAL UNTIL CANVASSED*****

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE WITHIN AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND CORRECT TALLY LIST KEPT BY ME FOR THE ABOVE DESCRIBED ELECTION.

TEAM LEADER SIGNATURE (PLEASE USE PEN)

5/1/202/ DATE